
 

List of Faculty Advisors  
 

 
General Queries:  
Student Affairs Admissions   
Email: admissions@cavehill.uwi.edu  
Helpdesk: (246) 417-4125 or (246) 417-4120 
 
Student Enrolment and Retention Unit (SERU) 
Email: seru@cavehill.uwi.edu   
Website: www.cavehill.uwi.edu/seru   
Tel:  417-4994/417-4968/417-4977/ WhatsApp 230-5052 
 
 
Faculty of Social Sciences  
Mr. Donley Carrington – Deputy Dean  
Tel: 417-4308  
 
Mrs. Sonia Mahon - Deputy Dean 
Tel: 417- 4301  
 
Email: socsci@cavehill.uwi.edu 
 
Faculty of Medical Sciences 
Dr. Damian Cohall - Deputy Dean 
Email: damian.cohall@cavehill.uwi.edu 
Tel: 417-7643  
 
Dr. Md Anwarul Majumder 
Faculty of Medical Sciences 
Email: azim.majumder@cavehill.uwi.edu 
Tel: 417 4691 
 
Faculty of Law 
Dr. Antonius Hyppolyte – Deputy Dean (Postgradute)  
Email: antonius.hyppolyte@cavehill.uwi.edu 
Tel: 417- 4226  
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Dr Janeille Matthews – Deputy Dean (Undergraduate)  
Email: janeille.matthews@cavehill.uwi.edu 
Tel: 417-4234 
 
Faculty of Culture, Creative and Performing Arts  
Dr. Marcia Burrowes – Deputy Dean   
Email: marcia.burrowes@cavehill.uwi.edu  
Tel: 417- 4406  
 
Yanique Hume – Head of Department (Cultural Studies)   
Tel: 417-4424  
Yanique.hume@cavehill.uwi.edu  
 
 
Faculty of Sport – Academy of Sport  
Dr Rudolph Alleyne – HOD  
Email: Rudolph.alleyne@cavehill.uwi.edu 
Tel: 417-4733  
 
Josanne Thomas – Administrative Assistant  
Email: Josanne.thomas@cavehill.uwi.edu 
Tel: 417-4960   
 
Email: sports@cavehill.uwi.edu   
 
Centre for Gender & Development Studies: Nita Barrow Unit  
Dr. Halimah DeShong – Head    
Email: halimah.deshong@cavehill.uwi.edu  
Tel: 417- 4490     
 
Email: gender@cavehill.uwi.edu  
 
Sir Arthur Lewis Institute of Social and Economic Studies  
Professor Don Marshall – University Director  
Email: don.marshall@cavehill.uwi.edu  
Tel: 417-4476  
 
Dr. Jonathan Lashley – Senior Research Fellow  
Email: jonathan.lashley@cavehill.uwi.edu 
Tel: 417-4480   
 
Email: salises@cavehill.uwi.edu 
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